
First Name Last Name City Email

Dr Christopher McDowell Angier cdm2003a@gmail.com

Dr Robert Dick Apex bob@drbobdick.com

Dr Dominique Huneycutt Asheville dominique.huneycutt@gmail.com

Dr Jennifer Howell Asheville drhowell@ebpwnc.com

Dr Martine Jones Asheville drmartinepsyd@gmail.com

Dr Susan Hill Asheville slhill97@hotmail.com

Dr Cynthia Anderson Boone cynthia@highcountrytherapy.org

Dr Jacqueline Hersh Boone hershjr@appstate.edu

Dr Robert Hill Boone roberthillphd@gmail.com

Dr Stephanie Langston Boone slangstonphd@gmail.com

Dr Pamela Smith BUTNER pamela.p.smith@dhhs.nc.gov

Dr Theresa Lewis Cary drlewis@wakepsychology.com

Dr Krista Nabar CARY KRISTA.NABAR@CAROLINASWC.ORG

Dr Kristen Wynns Cary kristen@wynnsfamilypsychology.com

Dr Glenn Ireland Chapel Hill glenn.ireland.phd@gmail.com

Dr Katherine Prakken Chapel Hill kaprakken@gmail.com

Dr Leslie Feil Chapel Hill leslieannfeil@gmail.com

Dr Blair Hamel Charlotte blair@matonecounseling.com

Dr Emily Engel Charlotte dremilyengel@gmail.com

Dr Judith Thorne Charlotte drjmt1001@outlook.com

Dr Jocelyn Sweeney Charlotte drsweeney@sweeneypsych.com

Dr Jeffery Rosenbaum Charlotte jrosenbaumphd@gmail.com

Dr John T. Magee Charlotte jtmagee01@gmail.com

Dr Kristin Daley Charlotte kristin@findyourbase.com

Dr Mary Gail Frawley-O'Dea Charlotte mgfodphd@gmail.com

Dr John J. Parsley Clayton jjparsley@aol.com

Dr Carol Armstrong Cornelius carmstrongpsyd@bellsouth.net

Dr Alexander M. Myers Creedmoor beinnb@gmail.com

Dr Gail Karafin Doylestown gkarafin@verizon.net

Dr Katrina Kuzyszyn-Jones Durham drkatrina@kkjpsych.com

Dr Matthew Varley Durham drmatt@varleypsych.com

Dr Eric Gadol Durham eric.gadol@gmail.com

Dr Judy Katherine Plemons Durham jkplemonsphd@gmail.com

Dr Lindsey Copeland Durham lindsey.y.copeland@gmail.com

Dr Christopher Higgins Clougherty Durham spacedog60@gmail.com

Dr Stephanie Nilsen Durham stephnilsenphd@gmail.com

Dr Thomas Raney Durham tj.raney@catalystnc.com

Dr Nicole Hoffman Miller Farmville dr.nhoffman@gmail.com

Dr Mei-Chuan Wang Fayetteville wang@wangpsychology.com

Dr Karin Connelly Franklinville karinconnellyphd@gmail.com

Dr Jonathan Schmalz Greensboro jonathan@drschmalz.com

Dr Gary S. Indenbaum Hickory gindenbaum@gmail.com

Dr Jennifer Gagne High Point jgagne@wakehealth.edu

Dr Kelly O'Laughlin High Point kolaughl@wakehealth.edu

Dr Erin Jackson Huntersville esjack@hotmail.com

Dr Lawrence Rubin Leland Lrubin555@gmail.com



Dr Alfredo Lowe Livingston dr.lowe@verizon.net

Dr COLBY MILLS Raleigh cmills@hrc-pa.com

Dr Jennifer Glassmire-Policari Raleigh dr.glassmirepolicari@gmail.com

Dr Robert Cochrane Raleigh drbobcochrane@gmail.com

Dr Vanessa Roddenberry Raleigh vroddenberry@breytapsych.com

Dr Angela Bolden Roanoke admin@brighterjourneycounseling.com

Dr Vincent L. Pastore Salisbury vincephd1987@gmail.com

Dr Rosanna Lora Wake Forest drlora@mosaicpsychservices.com

Dr Marla Shapiro West Des Moines mbs@brainhealthpllc.com

Dr Michael Bradley Wilmington bradley1201@bellsouth.net

Dr Karen Kirk Wilmington drkarenkirk@gmail.com

Dr Michael Stinnett Wilmington michael.stinnett.psyd@gmail.com

Dr Michael Helfer Wilmington michaelthelfer@gmail.com

Dr Tara Ferguson Wilmington tarafer1@gmail.com

Dr Eddie Tessnear Wilson tessnear@nc.rr.com

Dr Harold Pickett Winterville halpickett59@gmail.com

Dr David Spano davidspanophd@gmail.com

Dr Rebecca Granda drrebeccagranda@gmail.com

Dr Joanna Mussey jmussey@gmail.com

Dr Katherine McLean katherine.ann.mclean@gmail.com

Dr Noga Zerubavel nogazerubavel@gmail.com


